
názov adresa kontaktná osoba tel.č./e-mail

dátum ukončenia 

činnosti

Archax Ltd 

125 Old Broad Street

London, EC2N 1

AR, United Kingdom 

Alexander Royle 02030342780 / a.royle@archax.com 31.12.2020

Financial & Risk Transaction Services Ireland Limited

12/13 Exchange Place

I.F.S.C

Dublin 1

D01 P8H1

Ireland

Andrew Kavanagh +353 1 5825822 / Andrew.Kavanagh@refinitiv.com

ICE Futures Europe

International House

1 St. Katherine´ s Way

London, E1W 1UY

United Kingdom

Dee Blake 0044 20 7265 3648/dee.blake@theice.com 31.12.2020

LIFFE Administration and Management 

Cannon Bridge House

1 Cousin Lane

 London, EC4R 3XX

United Kingdom

Laurence Walton 0044 20 7379 2782/Laurence.walton@liffe.com 31.12.2020

Marché de TitreS France SAS (MTF France)

14, Place des Reflets

92054 Paris La Défense Cedex

France

Fabrice Pion
0033626552819/fabrice.pion@mtsmarkets.com, 

mtsfrance@mtsmarkets.com

MARKET SECURITIES (France) SA

25 rue Balzac

75008 Paris

France

Driss Sayad 0033170995215/driss.sayad@market-securities.com

MTF Morgan Stanley

61 rue de Monceau

Paris 8

France

Henri Casadeusus 0033 1 42 90 79 60 henri.casadesus@ms.com

MTS S.p.A. / MTS Cash Domestic / EBM

Via Tomacelli 146

00186 Roma

Italy

Ciro Pietroluongo 0039 06 42120 2019 ciro.pietroluongo@mtsmarkets.com

Tradeweb EU B.V.

Strawinskylaan 4117

1077 ZX Amsterdam

Netherlands 

Jasper Jorritsma 020 – 225 3800 / jasper.jorritsma@tradeweb.com

TRADITION FINANCIAL SERVICES ESPAÑA 

SOCIEDAD DE VALORES SAU

Paseo de la Castellana 31 6

Address Number 31

Building Unit 6

Madrid ES 28046

Spain

Sonia Cuevas Diaz
0034 638181082, +34 910481232 / 

espanacompliance@tradition.com

mailto:0033170995215/driss.sayad@market-securities.com

